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Division
Division A
Glenn Blunt Jr
Nathan Pope
Robb Moffit
Michael Chavez
Jamel Gunther
Mlke Haney
Derek VanRoyen
Chris Harnish

Division B

Tish Johnson
Todd Bullock
Tim Hale

Gary Yates
Mack McDaniel
Jacob Lazear
Alan Singer
Pelima Ingka

Division C
Chase Gray
Bryan Hoff

Jeff Wing

Steven Hudock
Cheryl Campbell
Robert Bisby
Robbie Gommon
John Hansen

DIGLIT 2022 Scratch Masters Results

249
204
234
235
193
200
227
238

235
182
218
180
211
181
207
155

223
187
174
197
143
194
170
162

210
206
244
212
215
269
235
258

198
233
194
176
150
237
158
204

181
181
193
156
214
253
181
214

245
225
203
226
223
139

196
210
226
205
186
211

246
269
191
217
150
217

220
227
232
221

232
157
236
202

196
188
164
172

235 216
227 217
209
206
211
245 236

173
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Division D
Blaine Boverhuis
Bruce Birnbaum
Daniel DeGarmo
Sean Ormerod
Shelly Binder
Ben Shaver
Michael Vlgil
Justin Brundies

Division E
Michael Vickers
Nick McKim

John Vang

Daniel Webb
Steven Melero
Birch Tysko
Anthony Gonzales
Kirstie Fowkes

209
192
144
156
183
180
177
161

174
235
134
199
158
169
138
119

186
173
165
149
156
162
149
141

177
189
159
111
137
146
127
138

259
171
158
161
131
122

209
198
169
146
132
137

204
211
181
158

211
129
146
137

184
178

210
198
151



